 Sporton International (Xi’an) Inc.
TEL : +86-29-8860-8767 / FAX : +86-29-8860-8791  Issued Date : Apr. 16, 2018
FCC ID : O57MIIX630 Page D1 of D2 Form version. : 170509
 FCC SAR Test Report            Report No. : FA7D1210
Appendix D. SAR Test Setup Photos
Bottom Face, Test Separation 0 mm Bottom Face, Test Separation 11 mm
Edge1, Test Separation 0 mm Edge1, Test Separation 11 mm
Edge2, Test Separation 0 mm Edge3, Test Separation 0 mm
 Sporton International (Xi’an) Inc.
TEL : +86-29-8860-8767 / FAX : +86-29-8860-8791  Issued Date : Apr. 16, 2018
FCC ID : O57MIIX630 Page D2 of D2 Form version. : 170509
 FCC SAR Test Report            Report No. : FA7D1210
Edge4, Test Separation 0 mm
X=1.70mm, Y=0.76mm, Z=1.20mm
Exterior Radius Dimension for WWAN
X=5.70mm, Y=0.76mm, Z=1.20mm
Exterior Radius Dimension for WLAN
0.76mm
1.20mm
1.70mm
1.20mm
0.76mm
5.70mm